Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Title of document

(Application Form)

Certified for:

Donkerman

Main info

Roman Papunidze

Pumpman
Negotiable

+995557611600
lomchik1982@mail.ru

Roman papunidze
Medium

05.06.2034

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:
Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:
Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

No.

S005820

15BB26401

No.

MTA-00-008549

No.

Tankers
23.12.1982 Georgia

Georgia

Georgia batumi

Batumi Angisa str 34
Batumi

No

Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
05.12.2022 GEORGIA 30.11.2032
10.10.2016 GEORGIA 10.10.2026

Diplomas
Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Donkerman
09.11.2021 Georgia 08.11.2026
Certificates
Date of issue Country of issue Valid up


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/256456/

Advanced Fire Fighting AFT03-149239
Oil Tank S.p.emallzed 0CG02-137984
Training
Cmk Tank.S.pemaIlzed 0CG02-137984
Training
Security Avtlareness SEC03-191328
Training
De5|gnatec.i Security SEC03-191328
Duties
Fast Rescue Boats course FRB03-191327
Basic Safety Training BST03-191329
Tanker Familiarization 0OCG03-123072
Seafare_r_medlcal 096903
certificate
PRE-EMPLOYMENT DRUG
& ALCOHOL SCREEN 1919
TEST
Cyprus T
Liberia T
Marshall Islands T
GRACE FELIX/ Oil/chemical
Pumpman o
Liberia tanker /37554
GRACE LUCRUM/ Oil/chemical
Pumpman o
Liberia tanker /51371
MT BALTIC QOil/chemical
AB (Able Seaman
( ) ADVANCE / Cyprus tanker /37332
Product tanker /

AB (Able Seaman)

MT KOI / Marshal

74635

26.10.2021

22.03.2021

22.03.2021

15.06.2023

15.06.2023

15.06.2023
15.06.2023

08.06.2020

24.06.2024

24.06.2024

cy 336561
1765042

MH 777835

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA
Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

23.02.2022
04.01.2023

08.04.2021

06.09.2023 -
08.02.2024

20.12.2022 -
13.05.2023

12.12.2021 -
18.07.2022

04.04.2021 -
10.08.2021

25.10.2026

22.03.2026

22.03.2026

13.06.2028

13.06.2028

04.06.2028
09.06.2028

13.04.2025

24.06.2026

24.06.2025

22.02.2032
04.01.2028

08.04.2026

Symare
shipmanagement

Symare
shipmanagement

Interorient

Prime tankers



Pumpman

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

MT SELENKA / Malta

MT askara / Malta

MT HULIN / Malta

MT HULIN / Malta

Mt topaz / Malta

MT diamond.t/
Panama

Oil/chemical
tanker /10745

Oil/chemical
tanker /10745

Qil/chemical
tanker /10745

Qil/chemical
tanker /10745

Oil/chemical
tanker /14000

Oil/chemical
tanker /26215

Sex: male

Eyes color: Blak

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Marine akademi

Pumpman

Wife

Roena katamadze

Height: 181

Weight: 76

07.07.2020 -

Tersan
09.01.2021
16.06.2019 -

Tersan
13.02.2020
16.10.2017 -

Tersan
12.05.2018
17.11.2016 -

Tersan
09.06.2017
12.12.2015 -

Transal
17.06.2016
17.03.2015 -

Transal
29.09.2015

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: L

Shoe size: 43

Rusian ,.turkish.

+995557155507

Georgia batumi
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